Ss1

SSHP

GID

17
2274
2652
3034
3368
4240
4778
5357
7142
7793
8204
8210
8217
8250
8255
8263
8267
8439
9210
9259
10500
10773
11285

3368
10770
10826
11182
11285

Colorado Interstate Gas Company, L.L.C.

Rate Schedule SS-1 and SS-HP Point List

CO Name

BLACK HILLS GAS DISTRIBUTION
WESTERN SUGAR COOPERATIVE
MID-AMERICA PIPELINE

QUESTAR GAS COMPANY

DCP OPERATING COMPANY

ATMOS ENERGY CORP

MIDSTREAM ENERGY SERVICES
WEST TEXAS GAS INC.

AMRIZE CEMENT INC.

TRI-STATE GENERATION AND TRANS
PLATTE RIVER
TEXAS-KANSAS-OKLAHOMA GAS, LLC
TOWN OF WALDEN

CF&I STEEL DBA RM STEEL MILLS
DIAMOND SHAMROCK REFINING COMP
TATA CHEMICALS SODA ASH PART
DYNO NOBEL INC.

HF SINCLAIR REFINING & MARKETI
WYOMING GAS COMPANY

WES DJ GATHERING LLC

BLACK HILLS SERVICE COMPANY
RICHFIELD ACRES, LLC

UNITED POWER

DCP OPERATING COMPANY
COLORADO SAND COMPANY, LLC
WES WATTENBERG OIL COMPLE
LIBERTY POWER INNOVATIONS
UNITED POWER

Ctrct #

200629
200636
200633
200650
214460
200652
200653
200655
200631
200641
218890
200637
200635
200627
200660
200628
200649
220266
200630
200654
200629
217921
220946

221862
221296
221297
221848
221523

Rate
Sched

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SSHP
SSHP
SSHP
SSHP
SSHP

PIN

891966
800770
891038
891040
49849

892187
891267
891797
891034
892306
292044
592015
891874
891003
892329
891907
892174
891126
891926
892264
891966
54862

292073

57917
56024
47998
57882
57501

Point Name

(BGC) BADGER CREEK

(WES) WESTERN SUGAR

(MDA) MID-AMERICA STATION
(WMT) WAMSUTTER TAP

(GOB) GODFREY BOTTOMS DEL
(GBP) GREELEY BOTTLING PLANT
(STF) STURGIS TOTAL FUEL
(BRW) BARBWIRE

(IDE) IDEAL CEMENT

(MLT) MILTON PP

(RHD) RAWHIDE POWER PLANT
(LBO) LOBO

(WLD) WALDEN

(CFI) ROCKY MOUNTAIN STEEL
(MRD) MCKEE REFINERY DELIVERY
(ALP) ALKALI POND

(DNP) DYNO NOBEL PLANT
(RAW) RAWLINS/SINCLAIR
(BUR) BURLINGTON

(DAC) DACONO DELIVERY
(BGC) BADGER CREEK

(CRD) CIRRUS DELIVERY

(BPP) BRIGHTON PP

(LUD) LUCERNE DELIVERY
(MND) MINING DELIVERY WELD
(KLG) KLUG LAKE DEL

(CVD) CENTENNIAL VALLEY DEL
(PKD) PEAK DELIVERY
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